
               Staunton Bulldog Basketball
Date Opponent Location Time Bus

11/13 Greenfield/NW H 6:00
11/14 Wesclin A 6:00 4:20
11/16 Mt. Olive A 6:00 5:10
11/25 EAWR A 6:00 4:45
11/29 Riverton A 6:00 4:00
11/30 Litchfield A 6:00 4:45

12/2 Edinburg Shootout A 2:30 12:30
12/4 Roxana H 6:00
12/7 Pana H 6:00
12/9 Hutsonville Shootout Palestine 3:00 9:30-boys play at 1

12/11 Vandalia A 6:00 4:20
12/13 South Fork H 6:00
12/21 Williamsville H 6:00

12/26-12/31 CORLHS Touney  A TBD
1/4 Greenville H 6:00
1/9 Carrollton A 6:00 4:00

1/11 Hillsboro A 6:00 4:30
1/15-1/19 County Tourney A TBD
1/20-1/27 Carrollton Tourney A TBD

2/1 Gillespie A
2/3 Pawnee A 6:00 4:15
2/5 Carlinville H 6:00
2/7 Southwestern H 6:00
2/8 North Mac A 6:00 4:15

SUBJECT TO CHANGE


